ONTARIO YBC TRIPLES TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS
PROVINCIAL FINALS

January 23, 2011
Waterdown Lanes, Waterdown

GIRL'S 5-PIN DIVISION

4 GAME PINS OVER

POS TEAM / BOWLING CENTRE / CITY SCORE AVERAGE
1. NEB’S FUN WORLD, OSHAWA (J) 1643 +435

KYAH WILDMAN +204 $100 Scholarship

BROOKE SWINDELLS +113 $100 Scholarship

DANIELLE CROSBY +118 $100 Scholarship

COACH - SUZANNE LAROCQUE
2. Elgin Bowling Lanes, Elgin (R) 1590 +398

Madison Serson +174 $50 Scholarship

Rachel Kirkham +93 $50 Scholarship

Clara Sonstenes +131 $50 Scholarship

Coach — Dane Sonstenes
3. Towne Bowl, Kitchener (C) 1693 +381

Grace Melick +114 $25 Scholarship

Jessica Hill +222 $25 Scholarship

Nikki Chaput +45 $25 Scholarship

Coach — Marcy Seftel
4. Springwater Lanes, Elmvale (H) 2009 +373
5. Pro Bowl, Richmond Hill (G) 1639 +343
6. Eastside Lanes, Welland (D) 1680 +332
7. Lakeview Bowl, Peterborough (K) 2015 +331
8. Broadway Lanes, Tillsonburg (B) 1706 +314
9. Bol-O-Drome, Hamilton (E) 1547 +287
10. Merivale Centre, Nepean (X) 2012 +284
11. Golden Acre Lanes, Blenheim (A) 1731 +263
12. Skyview Lanes, Bolton (F) 2029 +257



ONTARIO YBC TRIPLES TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS
PROVINCIAL FINALS

January 23, 2011

Roseland Bowl, Burlington

BOY'S 5-PIN DIVISION

POS  TEAM/BOWLING CENTRE/CITY

1.

— — —
No2o©@PNOD O A

SHERWOOD CENTRE, HAMILTON (E)
JUSTIN ROBERTON
JON ROBICHAUD
CLAYTON STOKES
COACH - SEAN ELLA

Springwater Lanes, Eimvale (H)
Gregory Tetzlaff
Anthony Mucci
John Carter
Coach — Murray Owen

Bowlarama on Thompson, London (B)
Cameron Carmichael
Nick Freeman
Aaron Weemark
Coach — Dave Yule

Elmira Bowl, Elmira (C)

Olympia Bowl, Cornwall (R)

Liberty Bowl, Bowmanville (J)

Presqu’ile Lanes, Brighton (K)

Ridgetown Bowling Lanes, Ridgetown (A)
Pla-Mor Bowl, St. Catharines (D)
Merivale Centre, Nepean (X)

Pins & Q’s, Alliston (G)

Bowlerama West, Etobicoke (F)

+182
+157
+160

+72
+64
+239

+75
+165
+86

4 GAME
SCORE

1843
$100 Scholarship
$100 Scholarship
$100 Scholarship

2115
$50 Scholarship
$50 Scholarship
$50 Scholarship

2010
$25 Scholarship
$25 Scholarship
$25 Scholarship

1913
1686
1895
1727
1290
1871
1783
1615
2049

PINS OVER
AAVERAGE

+499

+375

+326

+325
+319
+291
+275
+226
+183
+107
+95
+9



ONTARIO YBC TRIPLES TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
PROVINCIAL FINALS

January 23, 2011

Bowlerama Stoney Creek

GIRL'S TENPIN DIVISION

POS  TEAM/BOWLING CENTRE/CITY

1.

ok w

WOODLAWN BOWL, GUELPH (02)
AMY KLEPPE
JANEEN KLEPPE
RACHEL WATT
COACH - CYNTHIA KLEPPE

Bowlerama Barrie (03)
Lexi Christou
Taylor Perecki
April LeBlanc
Coach — Geselle Leblanc

Bowlerama Royale, London (01)
Bowlerama Rexdale (04)
Quinte Bowl, Belleville (05)

BOY’S TENPIN DIVISION

POS  TEAM/BOWLING CENTRE/CITY

1.

o bk ow

WOODLAWN BOWL, GUELPH (02)
CHRIS HITCHCOCK
DAVID MURDOCK
MARTIN RYE
COACH - PATRICK STEPHENS

Bowlerama Rexdale (04)
Troy Meawasige
Andre Felix
Troy Brown
Coach - Candy Gilroy

Lakeview Bowl, Peterborough (05)
Bowlerama Barrie (03)
Bowlerama Royale, London (01)

+118
+48
+43

+59
+156
-36

+60
+125
+62

+77
+65
+31

4 GAME PINS OVER
SCORE AVERAGE
1469 +209

$100 Scholarship
$100 Scholarship
$100 Scholarship

1471 +179
$25 Scholarship
$25 Scholarship
$25 Scholarship
1567 +163
1427 +79
1624 -18
4 GAME PINS OVER
SCORE AVERAGE
1607 +247
$100 Scholarship
$100 Scholarship
$100 Scholarship
1389 +173
$25 Scholarship
$25 Scholarship
$25 Scholarship
1434 +158
1296 +96
1283 +79
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